2020 RGC Halloween 4-Club Tournament Results

Men's 1st Flight

1)
2)
3)
4)
T5)
T5)
7)
8)
T9)
T9)
11)
12)
13)

Austin Doerr
John Gagliano
Nick Routhier
Todd St. Clair
Martin Lucas
James Hockman
Craig Jacobelli
Jay Floyd

Chad Tuttle
Matt Cox
Kunakorn Tang
Michael Brooks
Turner Bowman

Men's 2nd Flight

1)
2)
3)
T4)
T4)
6)
7)

JD Mann

Adam Birkenheuer
Lawson Lamm
Michael Barron
Tyler Wood

Matt Bergquist
Ryan Sauls

Matt Bartell

Men's 3rd Flight

1)
2)
3)
T4)
T4)
T6)
T6)
8)

Jim Mattocks
Alan Caswell
Scott Katz
Rodney Faulk
Chris Strickland
Rob Parton
Kenny Hunter
Scott Tetterton

Score
73
76
77
78
80
80
82
83
85
85
87
91
97

76
81
82
84
84
91
93
NC

79
92
92
93
93
94
94
103

S
$75
$50
$25
$15

§75
$50
$25

§75
$50
$25

Men's 4th Flight

1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
T6)
T6)
T8)
T8)
10)

Scott Lamm
Don McFerren
Rich Migliore
Kevin Koziarz
Chris Barbour
Mark Hrubetz
Mike Babb
Jerry Daniels
Scott Crowder
Dave Inman

Men's 5th Flight

1)
2)
3)
T4)
T4)
6)
7)
8)

Gary Williams
Mike Mather
Scott Distler

Malcolm Watson

Conor Ennis
Scott King

Andrew Hostetter

Ed Pavese

Score
90
92
93
93
94
98
98
99
99

106

89
97
97
99
99
100
103
126

S
$75
$50
$25

$75
$50
$25



Senior Men's 1st Flight
1) John Bunn

2) Mike Sullivan
3) Kevin Adams
4) Buzi Ehilegbu
T5) Gary Norris
T5) Tom Berard
T7) Gary Huller
T7) Doug Overbay
9) Rob Snyder

10) Craig Lancaster
11) Dave Ruff

Senior Men's 2nd Flight
1) Kirby Kim

2) Rickie McGhee

3) Ernie Eannarino

4) Larry Reinhart

5) Skip Beasley

6) Scott Hammond

7) Mark Speier

Senior Men's 3rd Flight
1) Kevin Norman

2) Bobby Harward

3) Darrell Canady

4) Denny Wendel

5) Steve Couwenhoven
T6) Blake Dohner

T6) Scott Thomas

8) Mitch Parker

9) Warren Robertson
10) Bob Couick

11) Scott Boyd

12) Norman Hare

Score S

74
78
80
81
81
81
82
82
83
84
93

81
83
86
86
88
89
97

82
85
90
91
91
92
92
94
97
100
106
111

$75
$50
825
$15

§75
$50
$25

$75
$50
825
$15

Senior Men's 4th Flight

1) Charlie Westmoreland
2) Bill Jameson

3) Rob Hostetter

4) Willie Strickland

5) Barry Smith

6) Bill Smith

7) John Dawson
8) Lee Naylor
9) Paul Cormier
Ladies' Flight

1-Gr Balbina Kang

1-Net Tami Bright
2-Gr Lindsey Doerr
4) Pam Bergquist
5) Deb Trask

6) Hilary Inman

7) Susan Light

8) Betty Durchuck

Score $

86
90
93
94
96
101
106
108
110

87
99/86
97

98
105
108
109
110

$75
S50
825

$75
S50
825
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